Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2024-00000627

2024-00000629

2024-00000633

2024-00000634

2024-00000636

2024-00000637

2024-00000638

2024-00000639

2024-00000640

2024-00000641

2024-00000642

1/30/2024 0:06

1/30/2024 1:24

1/30/2024 4:15

1/30/2024 4:17

1/30/2024 6:55

1/30/2024 7:13

1/30/2024 7:25

1/30/2024 13:22

1/30/2024 13:46

1/30/2024 15:03

1/30/2024 17:44

FOSTER Avenue

CLINTON Drive

NOWELL Avenue

HOSPITAL Drive

TENTH Street

GLACIER Avenue

GLACIER

Highway
GLACIER

Highway

AMALGA Street

PT LOUISA Road

FOSTER Avenue

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Dispatched and
cancelled en route

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Fire alarm sounded
due to cooking or
burnt food

Lock-out

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Assist physically
disabled or infirm

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




