

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2024-00000627	1/30/2024 0:06	FOSTER Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00000629	1/30/2024 1:24	CLINTON Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00000633	1/30/2024 4:15	NOWELL Avenue	CCFR Station 1	Dispatched and cancelled en route
2024-00000634	1/30/2024 4:17	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2024-00000636	1/30/2024 6:55	TENTH Street	CCFR Station 1	Fire alarm sounded due to cooking or burnt food
2024-00000637	1/30/2024 7:13	GLACIER Avenue	CCFR Station 1	Lock-out
2024-00000638	1/30/2024 7:25	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00000639	1/30/2024 13:22	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00000640	1/30/2024 13:46	AMALGA Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00000641	1/30/2024 15:03	PT LOUISA Road	CCFR Station 4	Assist physically disabled or infirm
2024-00000642	1/30/2024 17:44	FOSTER Avenue	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury